

Deferred Tax Liability/Assets have been made in the  
 accounts for the quarter ended 30th September 2018  
 of Off - 0, and Pending - 0.  
 By order of the Board  
 For Ajay Multi Projects Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
**MAHABIR JAIN**  
 Director

Exchange websites: (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 14.11.2018

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Suresh Mohan  
 Director  
 DIN: 06673426

**TAL ADVISORS LIMITED**  
 16 First Floor Marg, Neriman Point, Mumbai-400021 Maharashtra  
 (022) 2343183, Website: www.gtscap.com

Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September 2018  
 Rs. in Lakhs

	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2018	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2017	Half Year ended 31st March 2018	Year Ended 31st March 2018
Revenue	119.54	208.08	124.90	582.58
Expenses and other	(25.56)	(84.23)	(83.30)	(8.61)
Other Exceptional year	(25.56)	(84.23)	(83.30)	(8.61)
Other Exceptional and/or	(25.56)	(84.23)	(83.30)	(8.61)
Comprising Profit / Other Comprehensive Income	1.75	1.21	(20.27)	(28.27)
Revenue of Rs. 100 - and 0.00	1,894.00	1,894.00	1,894.00	1,894.00
Revenue of Rs. 100 - and 0.00	NA	NA	1,732.50	1,732.50
Revenue of Rs. 100 - and 0.00	(0.15)	(0.50)	0.58	0.00
Revenue of Rs. 100 - and 0.00	(0.15)	(0.50)	0.58	0.00

3. Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2018 is available in the and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com  
 For GTM Capital Advisors Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sameer Baid  
 Managing Director

**Aarvey**  
 DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.  
 H.O.107, 204, Sahakar Bhawan, 34048, N.N Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022) 66313158 E-mail : info@aarveydrugs.com  
 Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Bkisar, Dist - Thane Tel : (02525) 271049 Email : corporate@aarveydrugs.com  
 Web : aarveydrugs.com CIN NO.L99999MH1000PLC056538

**MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS**

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
 ₹ In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	3 months ended on 30.09.2018	3 months ended on 30.09.2018	3 months ended on 30.09.2017	6 months ended on 30.09.2018	6 months ended on 30.09.2017	Previous year ended on 31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	7,163.66	6,735.73	6,916.94	13,899.39	14,294.78	34,834.79
Other Income	53.81	124.78	25.10	178.59	116.86	318.33
<b>TOTAL INCOME</b>	<b>7,217.47</b>	<b>6,860.51</b>	<b>6,942.04</b>	<b>14,077.98</b>	<b>14,411.64</b>	<b>35,253.12</b>
<b>EXPENSES</b>						
Cost of Materials Consumed	6,801.24	6,534.50	6,881.01	13,335.74	13,702.10	33,736.39
Changes in Inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-
Excise Duty on Sale of Goods	-	-	40.32	136.66	113.61	279.33
General Administrative Expenses	78.76	57.90	28.56	85.19	51.83	155.11
Selling and Distribution Exp	81.68	23.51	26.56	85.19	51.83	155.11
Depreciation and Amortization Expense	16.30	17.80	15.15	36.10	35.30	71.76
Finance Cost	42.42	16.67	31.74	59.09	62.81	191.97
Other Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>7,602.40</b>	<b>6,650.38</b>	<b>6,776.78</b>	<b>13,652.78</b>	<b>14,052.85</b>	<b>34,433.96</b>
Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	215.07	210.13	165.26	425.20	358.79	819.16
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit Before Tax</b>	<b>215.07</b>	<b>210.13</b>	<b>165.26</b>	<b>425.20</b>	<b>358.79</b>	<b>819.16</b>
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	(225.01)
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	23.61
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit for the year</b>	<b>215.07</b>	<b>210.13</b>	<b>165.26</b>	<b>425.20</b>	<b>358.79</b>	<b>819.16</b>
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Items that will not be classified to profit and loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year</b>	<b>215.07</b>	<b>210.13</b>	<b>165.26</b>	<b>425.20</b>	<b>358.79</b>	<b>819.16</b>
Earnings Per Share						
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.92	0.90	0.82	1.82	1.77	2.64
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.82	0.90	0.82	1.82	1.77	2.64
Number of Shares	23,384,684	23,384,684	20,084,684	23,384,684	20,084,684	23,384,684
Percentage of Shareholding	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Notes:  
 1. The above results are restated as per the applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) and are approved by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2018.  
 2. Status of Investor Complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.07.2018 - Nil; Received During the Quarter - 0; Disposed Off During the Quarter - 0; Closing Balance as on 30.09.2018 - Nil.  
 3. The Figures of the previous year/period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Tarapur  
 Date : 14th November, 2018

By Order of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Mihir R. Ghatalia  
 Managing Director

**BULLISH BONDS LIMITED**  
 G. Andheri East, Mumbai - 400099  
 bullishbonds.com Email: bullishbonds@gmail.com

**RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30, 2018**  
 (₹ in lacs)

LINE	CONSOLIDATED			
	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited	Six Months ending 30/09/2018 Unaudited	Six Months ending 30/09/2017 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited
17	153.57	12,491.22	73.87	21,527.54
18	112.66	258.62	60.22	422.21
19	112.66	258.62	60.22	422.21
20	80.78	158.07	60.22	382.83
21	80.78	158.07	60.22	379.59
22	1,753.00	1,753.00	35.80	1,753.00
23	4,196.73	-	-	4,426.94
24	2.14	0.96	1.68	10.07
25	2.14	0.96	1.68	10.07

**IDREAM FILM INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY LIMITED**  
 (Formerly SoftBPO Global Services Limited)  
 Regd. Off. : Flat No B-4501 & B-4601, Lodha Bellissimo, Lodha Pavilion, Apollo Mill Compound, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel. No.: 022-67400900, Fax No.: 022-67400988  
 Email: mca@ahaholdings.co.in Website: www.idreamfilminfra.com  
 CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025354



